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end paradise. To view thisl& . ' I landscaping and exclusive loca-

- S i i tion - Call Sandra Nairn®.
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TERRA COTTA The setting is like an English SA $169,900
country lane. Lovely professional- 4 bedroom brick home
S ISR W (— & " Iy landscaped property (3/4 plus with 2 bedroom in-law
g L _ WA acres) with sweeping lawns, suite - detached double
_ . L . apple trees, flowering shrubs, garage/workshop with
; . f o cedar hedge & split rail fencing. hydro - huge lot - walk to
s A/G pool with deck, interlock GO Train . . . Better
hurry. Call Sandra Nairn*
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G e room home your family will love.
: Mﬂ s ? - $209,900. Ca" Tom Comery*-

................

FOR $539,000
THIS LIFESTYLE
COULD BE

Sandra Nairn*
Hes. 873-6146

Tom Comery*
Res. 519-855-4856
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barn & paddocks to the stream through the trails you will oy
feel like you have you own conservation area. Our 4 bed- -
room bungalow is complemented with a huge country =~ L —= Pt
w . BN kitchen overlooking a welcoming pool surrounded by L| N d 3 Arm stron g X Yy Y 4
spectacular landscaping. Call Linda Armstrong to view. .
. 91-314  Res. 873-3070 Brenda Payton
Res. 877-7578

NEW! NEW! NEW!

2100 SQ. FT.
BUNGALOW

2/3 acre mature treed
lot. Walking distance
to town. 4 bedroom,
walk-out basement.
$279,900. Call Bren-
da*. 91-272

Just what you've been wait-
Ing to find - in the park area
- 3 bedroom raised bunga-
low, 2 fireplaces, family
room with FP, built-in appl. in
kitchen, LR & DR walkout to
private deck & pool. Enter-
tain beautifully winter &
summer. Call Ev Patterson*
today. 91-310
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With fabulous golf club view

2,000 sq. ft. - $199,900.
Super large 3+ bed-
room home on pie-
shaped lot at end of
cul-de-sac. Fireplace,
main floor family room.
Call Brenda Payton* for
more details. 91-326

T i 7 P from front windows. This
Rl £ e o4l .. custom home has much to
Rinade -0 ol L AL offer. Five bedrooms, 3
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main floor family room, ele-
gant living room with fire-
o R . | place, remodelled kitchen.
| 1] Move in condition! Call Ev
R . Patterson®. 90-339
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